Apache Corporation - 3
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 30 -025 3537

Tulsa, OK 74136
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Lea County, New Mexico

514 5.14 1/4 0.44 225 2.25

1008 4.94 1 1.75 8.65 10.89
1452 4.44 3/4 1.31 5.83 16.72
1752 3.00 172 0.88 2.63 19.35
2038 2.86 1 1.75 5.01 24.35
2386 3.48 112 2.63 9.14 33.49
2736 3.50 3 5.25 18.38 51.86
2863 1.27 2 3.50 445 56.31

3054 1.91 1 1.75 3.34 59.65
3485 431 172 0.88 3. 63.42
4007 5.22 1 1.75 9.14 72.56
4450 4.43 172 0.88 3.88 76.43
4958 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 83.10
5435 4.77 1 1.75 8.35 91.45
5974 5.39 172 0.88 4.72 96.16
6471 4.97 3/4 1.31 6.52 102.69
7200 7.29 172 0.88 6.38 109.06

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the g
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ary Public U

BRANDI ROGHAIR
My Commission Expires

August 28, 2010 Z/




